RAZOR MK3 - Custom Graphics
Construction
•	Razor thin Die Cast Aluminum LED open face sign with recessed
power supply to fit standard 4” j-box
•	Thick wall construction from heavy duty die cast aluminum alloy
•	Fine grain brushed aluminum, pure white or black finishes to
order, other finishes are available
•	Injection molded 3mm light guide produces vivid illumination

PENDANT LENGTH’S
12”, 24”, 30”, 36”, 48”, 60”, 72”Maximum illuminated area is 8.5” w x 6-1/8 ” h
ORDERING GUIDE – RCG3 Example: RCG3-EM-01-RD-WH-O1-BA-CN
Model Operation Graphics/Image Illuminated
Letter Color
Background
Color No. of Faces Face &
Body Color Mounting Options
RCG3 AC	 AC Only
120/277
VAC
EM	 Battery
Backup
Emergency
SD	 Self-Test/
Self-
Diagnostic
(EM
Models)
01	 X-RAY IN USE
02	 IN USE
03	� AREA OF
REFUGE
04	 LASER IN
USE
06	 BEAM ON
26	 AREA OF
RESCUE
ASSISTANCE
CG	� SPECIFY
REQUIRED
RD	 Red
GN	 Green
WH	 White
BL	 Blue
* Cannot
have white
led with
white
background
BK	 Black
WH	 White
BL	 Blue
CU
01	 Single
02	 Double
BA	 All
Brushed
BK	 All Black
WH	 All White
CC	 Custom
Color
1B	 Wall Mount,
No Canopy
CN	 Canopy top, left,
right end mount
PA	 12” Hang Straight
Pendant Mount
PB	 24” Hang Straight
Pendant Mount
PC	 36” Hang Straight
Pendant Mount
PD	 48” Hang Straight
Pendant Mount
PE	 60” Hang Straight
Pendant Mount
PF	 72” Hang Straight
Pendant Mount
CL	 Custom Length
F	 Flash in Emergency Mode (EM models) or
continuous Flash in AC models
FA	 Flash in AC and Emergency mode on 12-
24V (AC or DC) Normally Off Fire Alarm